
 ビギナークラス 2023 / 12 / 26 12:04

総合結果表 Weather :Sunny

Track :Dry

1 86 Ohigeno A45s A45s AMG 2'04.906 24 131.513
2 113 いしだれ~しんぐGDBいんぷれっさ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'05.386 20 0.480 0.480 131.010
3 89 しぇんころ260 STAGEA 260RS 2'06.092 22 1.186 0.706 130.276
4 71 86ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'06.966 26 2.060 0.874 129.380
5 88 湘南330 M3 2'07.239 29 2.333 0.273 129.102
6 65 Audi S3 S3 2'07.613 27 2.707 0.374 128.724
7 72 tomoGR86 GR86 2'08.324 30 3.418 0.711 128.010
8 70 PAF-BRZ BRZ 2'08.941 22 4.035 0.617 127.398
9 140 ﾔﾘｽ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'09.000 29 4.094 0.059 127.340

10 64 yume GRX130 ﾏｰｸX 2'09.130 22 4.224 0.130 127.211
11 59 45S kiki A45S 2'09.469 13 4.563 0.339 126.878
12 82 ｼﾋﾞｯｸKN ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'11.052 28 6.146 1.583 125.346
13 77 ﾎﾟﾙﾊﾁ 86 2'11.073 26 6.167 0.021 125.326
14 62 teruo3 86 2'11.358 23 6.452 0.285 125.054
15 74 碧い86 ZN86 2'11.497 16 6.591 0.139 124.921
16 90 ｲｼﾀﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｳﾞｨｯﾂ ｳﾞｨｯﾂ 2'12.442 23 7.536 0.945 124.030
17 63 KA24@GXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'13.064 24 8.158 0.622 123.450
18 80 るんるん ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 2'13.808 22 8.902 0.744 122.764
19 87 MK@HCR32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'13.945 26 9.039 0.137 122.638
20 73 こうじ 86 2'16.295 24 11.389 2.350 120.524
21 69 M45六連星BRZ BRZ 2'16.321 27 11.415 0.026 120.501
22 78 よっしい86 86 2'16.448 18 11.542 0.127 120.389
23 76 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰｽｲｽﾎﾟ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'16.721 24 11.815 0.273 120.148
24 66 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ695SS ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ695 2'18.568 19 13.662 1.847 118.547
25 85 南十字星 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'18.663 28 13.757 0.095 118.466
26 67 tdnkの赤RF Roadstar RF (ND) 2'20.205 20 15.299 1.542 117.163
27 83 ｼﾝﾏｯｽｰZN6 86 2'20.776 26 15.870 0.571 116.688
28 84 Ciao ｱﾙﾌｧ ｼﾞｭﾘｱ 2'20.856 22 15.950 0.080 116.621
29 81 えっちゃん 595 2'21.728 22 16.822 0.872 115.904
30 79 ｲﾁZC33S ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'21.789 20 16.883 0.061 115.854
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


